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BROWN PEARL MET

00

2006

ONX2 26-MAY-10

0.5 Pint 1 Pint 1 Quart 2 Quart 1 Gallon 1000 Vol
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HB002
HB861
CB73L
HB870
HB203
HB175
HB780
HB090

     153.4
     188.7
     199.4
     208.9
     217.1
     224.8
     230.3
     240.5

     307.0
     377.6
     399.0
     417.9
     434.3
     449.7
     460.6
     481.0

     613.9
     755.1
     797.9
     835.7
     868.5
     899.4
     921.3
     962.1

    1227.8
    1510.3
    1595.9
    1671.6
    1737.2
    1798.9
    1842.6
    1924.2

    2455.9
    3020.8
    3192.0
    3343.4
    3474.5
    3598.0
    3685.4
    3848.5

       642
       794
       829
       870
       905
       933
       953
      1000
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Color Information

Mfr:

Colorcode:

Name:

Standard-Nbr.:

Variant:

Year:

Color-ID:

Solution Information

Line:
Solution-ID
Quality:

Created:
Modified:

Solution

Step: Pricegroup: USA C /  Sec No.:

Pos# Base Code

Date:26-MAY-10


